

STOCKWELL ELASTOMERICS, INC.

4749 Tolbut Street • Philadelphia, PA 19136 (800) 523-0123 • (215) 335-3005 • Fax (215) 335-9433 www.stockwell.com • e-mail: service@stockwell.com

For Immediate Release

For more information contact: Bill Stockwell (215) 335-3005

## **Tom Charno Joins Stockwell Elastomerics as Director of Sales**

Stockwell Elastomerics announces that Tom Charno has joined the company as Director of Sales. Charno has extensive experience in sales, marketing, and product management, along with silicone rubber industry experience.

Philadelphia, PA (PRWEB) October 18, 2012 - Stockwell Elastomerics announces that Tom Charno has joined the company as Director of Sales. Charno is a sales and business development leader with expertise in sales, product management, marketing, and supply chain management in elastomers, chemicals and service sectors. He also brings specific experience in the <u>silicone rubber</u> industry.

Charno brings a proven ability to identify new business opportunities and will focus on executing Stockwell Elastomerics' business growth strategies in the North American Technology sector.

"Tom Charno brings top-notch abilities in developing business in target markets that will benefit our customers and our company," said Stockwell Elastomerics' President Bill Stockwell. "Tom's mission includes integrating our strong web presence with traditional methods of customer support and coordinating our efforts with our customers. He looks forward to meeting new and existing Stockwell Elastomerics' customers for input as we develop our growth strategy."



Charno's background includes working as Marketing and Sales Manager of Arlon Silicone Technologies, Vice-President at FSMI, Senior Product Manager at Corporation Service Company, and Global Product Manager at DuPont Filaments. He is a Drexel University graduate with a BS in Mechanical Engineering. Charno can be reached via email at <u>tcharno@stockwell.com</u> or phone at (215) 335-3005. Connect with Tom on LinkedIn via <u>http://www.linkedin.com/in/tccprofile</u>.

## About Stockwell Elastomerics, Inc.

Stockwell Elastomerics, Inc. is an industry leader in the <u>fabrication and molding of silicone rubber and</u> <u>similar high performance elastomers</u>. On-site production capabilities include adhesive lamination, slitting, die cutting, water jet cutting and custom molding of silicone rubber. Many Stockwell Elastomerics customers take advantage of water jet cutting for fast turn prototypes and initial production. Stockwell Elastomerics, Inc. is ISO 9001:2008 registered.

Contact: Bill Stockwell Stockwell Elastomerics, Inc. 4749 Tolbut Street Philadelphia, PA 19136 (215) 335-3005 Email: <u>service@stockwell.com</u> or <u>wbstockwell@stockwell.com</u> Website: <u>www.stockwell.com</u> or <u>wbstockwell@stockwell.com</u> Blog: <u>http://elastomerics-blog.stockwell.com/</u> Twitter: <u>https://twitter.com/StockwellElasto</u> Facebook: <u>https://www.facebook.com/pages/Stockwell-Elastomerics-Inc/213510088666731</u> Google+: <u>https://plus.google.com/106118637524980330116</u>